DUSTIN BENNETT
REAL ESTATE

exp

REALTY

meineke

car care center - Oil Changa b Engine Light Tires & Alignment

OFFERING MEMORANDUM
Meineke NNN Lease
2642 S Saunders St. | Raleigh, NC 27603

Dustin Bennett, License #284001
919.601.0553 | Dustin.Bennett@exprealty.com




Opportunity Overview . . . . . . ..

Income & Expense Summary . . . .

Rent Schedule . . . . . . ... ...

TABLE OF About the
CONTENTS
Workshop
Floor Plan
Site Plan

Tenant. . . . . ... ...

Reception/Office Photos . . . . . .

Photos . ... .. .. ..

Exclusively Listed By

Dustin Bennett, License #284001
919.601.0553
dustin.bennett@exprealty.com

4242 Six Forks Rd. | Raleigh, NC 27609

in
& f\@?
wWww
DUSTIN BENNETT
REAL ESTATHE
f eX]
REALYY

South Facing Drone . . . . . . . .. 9

East FacingDrone . . . . . . . .. 10
Northeast Facing Drone . . . . . . 11
ParcelMap. ... ... ...... 12
Trade Area Conveniences . . . . . 13

Trade Area Residential Growth . . 14

Trade AreaDemos . . . . . . . .. 15


https://www.facebook.com/DustinBennettt/
https://dustinbennett.com/properties/2642-s-saunders-street-raleigh-nc-us-27603-10076390
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dustin-bennett-b9b499b9

OPPORTUNITY OVERVIEW

Price & Lease Overview Property Overview

Sale Price $1,600,000 APN 1702460835
2642 S Saunders St.
NOI §$71,998.97 (2024) Address Raleigh. NC
CAP Rate 4.45%* Year Built 2001
Lease Start  June 24,2017 Building +4,056 SF
Lease End  July 30, 2041 Land +0.59 Acres

*Cap rate through 2041 provided in the rent schedule attached

Stable Long-Term Investment: This Meineke is currently in the first option of the 4 (5)-year term,
featuring an attractive 2% annual rental increase.

Strategic Location: Positioned on S. Saunders Road, a major thoroughfare connecting North and
South Raleigh, offering excellent visibility with exposure to over 44,900 VPD.

Superior Connectivity: Only 1/2 mile from [-40 (Exit 298), ensuring easy access.

Situated in the Southern Gateway trade area, a major redevelopment zone designed to enhance
economic vibrancy and connectivity.
Less than a mile from Downtown South, a large-scale, entertainment-driven mixed-use project
by Kane Realty.

The Weld: A S700M residential project near Union Station.

Union Station: A 3-story mixed-use transportation gateway.

The Dillon: A 230,000 square foot Class A office tower.

Salisbury Square: A mixed-use project that adds 600 apartments and Class A office space.
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Explosive Residential Growth
in the Trade Area

Over 7,100
o—— Multi-Family Units*

Over 400
+—— Single-Family Units*

*in 3 mile radius
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INCOME & EXPENSE SUMMARY

Income & Expense Summary

Income

Rental Income

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expenses

Insurance Expense

Property Taxes

Total Expenses

Net Income

Jan 2024 Feb 2024 Mar 2024  Apr2024 May 2024 Jun 2024 Jul 2024  Aug 2024  Sep 2024 Oct 2024

7,033.35 7,033.35 7,033.35 7,033.35 7,033.35 7,033.35 8,009.52 8,009.52 8,009.52 8,009.52

$7,033.35 $7,033.35 $7,033.35 $7,033.35 $7,033.35 $7,033.35 $8,009.52 $8,009.52 $8,009.52 $8,009.52

§7,033.35 $7,033.35 $7,03335 $7,03335 $7,03335 $7,033.35 $8,009.52 $8,009.52  $8,009.52 $8,009.52

500.08 500.08 500.08 500.08 -82.84 400.50 200.25 200.25 200.25 200.25

14,738.77

$500.08 $500.08 $500.08 $500.08 -$82.84 $400.50 $200.25 $200.25 $200.25  $14,939.02

$6,533.27 $6,533.27 $6,533.27 $6,533.27 $7,116.19 $6,632.85 $7,809.27 $7,809.27 $7,809.27 -$6,929.50
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Nov 2024

8,009.52

$8,009.52

$8,009.52

200.25

$200.25

$7,809.27

Dec 2024

8,009.52

$8,009.52

$8,009.52

200.25

$200.25

$7,809.27

Jan 2025

8,009.52

$8,009.52

$8,009.52

200.25

$200.25

$7,809.27

Total

98,266.74
$98,266.74

$98,266.74

3,719.73
14,738.77
$18,458.50

$79,808.24

Page 2



Current Rent Schedule
Option 1 of the Four (5)-Year Term

July 2024 - June 2025
July 2025 - June 2026

Options Rent Schedule
Option 2 of the Four (5)-Year Term

July 2026 - June 2027
July 2027 - June 2028
July 2028 - June 2029
July 2029 - June 2030
July 2030 - June 2031

Option 3 of the Four (5)-Year Term

RENT SCHEDULE

Rent/Mo.
$6,468.04 + Taxes
$6,597.40 + Taxes

$6,729.35 + Taxes
$6,863.93 + Taxes
$7,001.22 + Taxes
$7,141.24 + Taxes
$7,284.06 + Taxes

Annual Rent
S77,616.48 + Taxes
$79,168.80 + Taxes

$80,752.20 + Taxes
$82,367.16 + Taxes
$84,014.64 + Taxes
$85,694.88 + Taxes
$87,408.72 + Taxes

Rent/SF
$19.14
$§19.52

$19.91
$20.31
$20.71
$21.13
$21.55

CAP Rate
4.62%
472%

4.81%
4.92%
5.02%
5.12%
5.23%

July 2037 - June 2032
July 2032 - June 2033
July 2033 - June 2034
July 2034 - June 2035
July 2035 - June 2036

Option 4 of the Four (5)-Year Term

$7,429.74 + Taxes
$7,578.34 + Taxes
$7,729.90 + Taxes
$7,884.50 + Taxes
$8,042.19 + Taxes

$89,156.88 + Taxes
$90,940.08 + Taxes
$92,758.80 + Taxes
$94,614.00 + Taxes
$96,506.28 + Taxes

$21.98
$22.42
$22.87
$23.33
$23.79

5.34%
5.45%

6%
5.68%
5.80%

July 2036 - June 2037
July 2037 - June 2038
July 2038 - June 2039
July 2039 - June 2040
July 2040 - June 2041
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$8,203.03 + Taxes
$8,367.09 + Taxes
$8,534.44 + Taxes
$8,705.13 + Taxes
$8,879.23 + Taxes

$98,436.36 + Taxes
$100.405.08 + Taxes
$102,413.28 + Taxes
$104,461.56 + Taxes
$106,550.76 + Taxes

$24.27
$24.75
$25.25
$25.75
$26.27

5.92%
6.04%
6.17%
6.23%
6.43%
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Meineke Car Care Centers, Inc. is a privately held, franchise-based international automotive repair
company with over 900 locations. Founded in 1971 by Sam Meineke as Meineke Discount Muffler Shop,
the company rebranded in 2003 as Meineke Car Care Centers, Inc.** and became privately owned. In ABOUT THE TENANT

**2006**, its parent company, Driven Brands, Inc., acquired additional brands like Econo Lube ‘N Tube,
Maaco, Auto Qual, and Drive N Style.

Meineke offers a trusted, one-stop solution for oil changes, tire replacement, transmission work, and mm

general auto repair. With strong brand recognition, industry-leading technology, and exceptional customer
service, Meineke builds customer loyalty through quality care and a seamless experience.

Franchisee GuaranteeGuarantor / 700Locations /$969,604Avg.Gross Revenue/Store /278MCars on the Road

Why Meineke is Popular Among Investors:
Stable Tenant: Automotive services are essential businesses,
ensuring consistent demand.

Long-Term Leases: Many locations operate under long-term
NNN lease agreements, providing passive income with no
landlord responsibilities.

Nationwide Presence: A strong and recognizable brand with a
large customer base.
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RECEPTION/OFFICE PHOTOS
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FLOOR PLAN

FLOOR 1 HALF BATH (1)
[AREA: 4058] [AREA: 45]
QFFICE

OFFICE
g
L] I |-

HALF BATH
RECEPTION
I i ‘

WORKSHOP
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SITE PLAN
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SOUTH FACING DRONE
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Morrisville w 5 mi Radius o
H . . . e 3
Population 1 Mile 2 Mile 3Mile ©
2024 Estimated Population 6,852 79,072 187,278 B
2029 Projected Population 7,375 84,843 199,944 Lo
Projected Annual Growth 2024 t0 2029 1.5% 1.5% 1.4% it 3 mi Radius e
{54)
2024 Est. Median Age 320 31.2 333 =
. s Raleigh —
Housing v
2024 Estimated Households 2,843 33,413 79,611 (s01)
1 mi Radius
2029 Projected Households 3,089 36,745 86,372
2024 Median Home Value $439,766 $441,908 $501,111
2024 Median Rent $1,172 51,266 $1,247
Businesses & Employees z T
ney
2024 Average Household Income $94,645 $107,450 $121,899
2024 Est. Total Employees 4,544 63,125 112,747
2024 Est. Total Businesses 510 5,305 11,057
2024 White Collar Workers 65.2% 67.5% 70.0%
2024 Blue Collar Workers 34.8% 32.5% 30.0%
. Aub
Household Expenditures et
2024 Total Household Expenditure $277.96 M S3.39B $8.54 B
2024 Apparel $5.13 M $62.09 M $155.49 M
2024 Entertainment S159M $192.22 M $480.78 M o
Bons; 2024 Food, Beverages, Tobacco $33.77 M $397.29 M $980.6 M
o willi
2024 Health Care $16.37 M $193.86 M $479.22 M &) Croceoads
2024 Household Furnishings and $7.35M $89.63 M $225.14 M (a01) L0)
2024 Household Operations, Shelter, $66.19 M $801.47 M $1.94 B (5a0)
. . (Gw)
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Confidentiality & Disclaimer

The information in this Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended solely for the recipient and should not be shared
with any other party without written consent from Dustin Bennett Real Estate, brokered by eXp Realty, LLC.

This brochure provides summary, unverified information for prospective purchasers and is intended only to establish preliminary interest in
the property. It is not a substitute for thorough due diligence. Dustin Bennett Real Estate, brokered by eXp Realty, LLC, makes no warranties or
representations regarding:

+ Income or expenses of the property

+ Future financial performance projections

+ Size and square footage of the property or improvements

+ Environmental conditions (e.g., contaminants, PCBs, asbestos)
+ Compliance with state and federal regulations

+ Physical condition of the property

+ Financial status or business plans of any tenant

Information in this brochure is believed to be reliable but has not been independently verified. Buyers are responsible for conducting their own
investigations to confirm all details.

Non-Endorsement Notice

Dustin Bennett Real Estate, brokered by eXp Realty, LLC, is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any tenant or lessee mentioned in
this brochure. Any logos or names are included solely to provide tenant information and do not imply sponsorship, endorsement, or affiliation.

All property showings are by appointment only. Please contact Dustin Bennett Real Estate, brokered by eXp Realty, LLC, for further details.

Exclusively Listed By in

Dustin Bennett, License #284001 f\ﬂﬂj
AN

919601 0553 \“&Ni”/ DUSTIN BENNETT

dustin.bennett@exprealty.com REAL EsTATE

4242 Six Forks Rd. | Raleigh, NC 27609 f exp



https://www.facebook.com/DustinBennettt/
https://dustinbennett.com/properties/2642-s-saunders-street-raleigh-nc-us-27603-10076390
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dustin-bennett-b9b499b9

	Opportunity Overview
	Rent Schedule
	About the Tenant
	Reception/Office Photos
	Workshop Photos
	Floor Plan
	Site Plan
	South Facing Drone
	East Facing Drone
	Northeast Facing Drone
	Parcel Map
	Trade Area Conveniences
	Trade Area Residential Growth
	Trade Area Demos

